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Broncho Inv. by RCB Bank
Oak Tree CC-East Course OklahomaCity OK
Tournament Dates: 03/18 - 03/19, 2019

Par: 70 70 70
Yardage: 7102 7102 7102 Both

1 St. Mary'sU. (TX) 863 +23

T 2 Missouri-St. Louis 287 289 296 872 +32

T 2 SE Oklahoma State 285 [ 282 305 872 +32

4 Oklahoma Christian U 287 284 302 873 +33

5 Indian HillsCC 286 294 298 878 +38

6 Midwestern State 295 201 295 881 +41

7 Southern Arkansas U. 289 285 310 884 +44

8 Central Oklahoma 284 295 309 888 +48

9 Henderson State U. 291 290 308 889 +49

T 10 Central Missouri 303 284 306 893 +53

T 10 Southern Nazarene U. 286 297 310 893 +53

12 Colorado Mesa Univ. 291 300 306 897 +57

13 SW Okla State 296 294 311 901 +61

14 Harding University 309 293 325 927 +87

15 Rockhurst University 318 309 318 945 +105

16 Newman University 314 321 337 972 +132
Neme  [school |

- 1 Trevor Norby OK Christ. __ E

T 2 Joel Sylven MO-StLouis 73 70 210 E

T 2 Zach James SE OK St. 67 70 210 E

4 Emilio Gonzales StMarys-TX 66 _ 211 +1

T 5 Jake Doggett Midwestern 72 70 213 +3

T 5 Rhett Bechtel Sern Naz. 67 76 213 +3

7 Jordan Holifield SE OK St. 72 68 214 +4

T 8 Kade Johnson SAU 71 69 215 +5

T 8 Roman Timmerman SAU 67 70 215 +5

T 10 Harry Doig IndnHillCC 71 76 216 +6
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T10

12
T13
T13
T13
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 16
T 22
T 22
T 22
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T34
T 38
T 38
T 38

41
T 42
T 42
T42
T45

Ryan Dixon

Ras Neergaard-Peters
Cameron McRae
Hayden Foster
Joe Lemieux
Algandro Santibanez
Caum Graham
Conner Kauffman
Jesse MacNaughtan
Miguel Maisterra
Stuart Krog
Garrett Leek

Jake Stevenson
John Bonaobra
Chris Ferris
ColeDillon
George Clarke
Kevin Boutier
Kolton Baber
Ryan Camras
Alexander Hughes
Gregor Weck
Mike Silberberg
Dylan Igo
Ferdinand Muller
Juan Pallach

Troy Dangler
Blake Murray
Cody Troutman
Matt Hoemann
Jacob Lackey
Conrad Rafferty
Nick Shapiro
Reilly Ahearn
|saac Petersilie
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StMarys-TX
Okla. St.
Henderson
SE OK St.
UCoO
StMarys-TX
SAU
SWOSU
IndnHilICC
MO-StLouis
Henderson
Midwestern
StMarys-TX
Central Mo
MO-StLouis
Central Mo
IndnHilICC
Henderson
Midwestern
Harding U.
UCoO
SWOSU
Rockhurst
Sern Naz.
Okla. St.
OK Christ.
CO Mesa
UCoO

UCoO
Central Mo
UCoO
Midwestern
Henderson
MO-StLouis
CO Mesa

74
12
68
71
67
73
70
75
68
71
76
77
79
73
73
69
172
76
73
68
74
73
172
79
76
70
75
70
73
71
73
75
73
7

69
12
71
70
77
70
74
74
75
73
71
70
69
69
12
71
70
71
67
79
71
73
73
69
75
76
12
74
12
75
76
74
75
80

74
74
79
77
75
76
75
70
76
75
73
73
12
79
76
81
79
74
81
75
77
76
78
75
12
77
77
80
79
79
77
77
78
70

217 +7
218 +8
218 +8
218 +8
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
219 +9
220 +10
220 +10
220 +10
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
221 +11
222 +12
222 +12
222 +12
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
223 +13
224 +14
224 +14
224 +14
225 +15
226 +16
226 +16
226 +16
227 +17


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M701web/M701index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M701web/M701index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M740web/M740index.htm?p=L
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M701web/M701index.htm?p=C

Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: Broncho Inv. by RCB Bank

T45
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 53
T 57
T 57
T 57
T 57
T61
T61
T61
T 64
T 64
T 64
T67
T67
T67
T67
T71
T71
T71
T71

75

76

7
T78
T78
T78

Michael Brothers

Cameron Brown
Chance Craig
Clayton Meyers
JD Pitts

Kyle Pearson
Mitchell Ford
Joe Hodgson
Kason Cook

L ee Maddox
Maxime LeClerc
Andres Brictson
Jackson Phillips
Nick Westrich
Peyton Knell
Brett Krantz
Garrett White
Grant Olinger
Heston Brown
James Henderson

Trey DePriest
Christian Hansen
Jacob Hefley
Kaden Macha
Ruben Figueiredo
Ethan Smith
Grady Neal
Gregor Maclntosh

Sam Parrott
Kevin Elder
Trevor Médllott

Austin Adams
Holden Crago
Jake Croshaw

Kyle West
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MO-StLouis
OK Christ.
Midwestern
Midwestern
Sern Naz.
CO Mesa
Henderson
IndnHilICC
SWOSU
Newman
IndnHIlICC
OK Christ.
OK Christ.
Central Mo
UCoO

CO Mesa
OK Christ.
CO Mesa
SWOSU
MO-StLouis
Henderson
StMarys-TX
Harding U.
Central Mo
SE OK St.
OK Christ.
OK Christ.
Harding U.
Central Mo
SAU
Harding U.
SE OK St.
UCoO
Harding U.
SAU

74
77
74
74
73
12
71
78
74
76
6/
74
76
80
73
82
75
74
84
80
74
78
78
78
69
75
76
81
78
85
75
78
78
80

72
77
74
74
76
77
74
73
76
75
80
74
73
71
12
12
76
76
12
74
80
78
77
77
81
81
76
71
76
73
83
82
79
78

82
74
80
80
79
79
84
78
79
78
83
82
81
79
86
77
80
82
76
78
80
78
79
79
85
79
83
83
82
79
80
79
82
81

227 +17
228 +18
228 +18
228 +18
228 +18
228 +18
228 +18
229 +19
229 +19
229 +19
229 +19
230 +20
230 +20
230 +20
230 +20
231 +21
231 +21
231 +21
232 +22
232 +22
232 +22
234 +24
234 +24
234 +24
234 +24
235 +25
235 +25
235 +25
235 +25
236 +26
237 +27
238 +28
239 +29
239 +29
239 +29
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T78
T 82
T 82
T 84
T 84
T 84
87
88
T 89
T 89
T 89
92
93
94
95
96

Trey Lambrecht CO Mesa

Bryce Hughes SE OK St 79
Conner DeWitt SWOSU 83
Alex Gorman Newman 81
Luke Brugman Rockhurst 83
Ondregl Melichar Sern Naz. 73
Will Coffman Sern Naz. 82
Daniel Trost Rockhurst 85
Alex Graf Rockhurst 79
Cooper Dunn Harding U. 82
Y annic Oppenheimer  UCO 78
Ethan Donahoo Newman 73
Jack Junge Rockhurst 83
Reese Gorman OK Christ. 86
Kaelan Hackenberg Newman 86
Justin Looper Newman 92

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

293.69 29350 308.31 298.50

1 0 0 1
0 0 0 0
15 16 16 47

75.06 7474 7851 76.10

11 9 2 22
4 8 3 15
81 79 91 251

73
76
78
80
86
74
79
78
77
81
84
79
77
83
85

88
81
82
78
82
86
79
87
85
85
88
85
87
88
89

239 +29
240 +30
240 +30
241 +31
241 +31
241 +31
242 +32
243 +33
244 +34
244 +34
244 +34
245 +35
247 +37
250 +40
257 +47
266 +56
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